
QTY
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Black 1-side
$220/M
$167/M
$151/M
$148/M
$145/M

Black/Black
$300/M
$208/M
$178/M
$170/M
$160/M

4C/0
$345/M
$227/M
$198/M
$190/M
$185/M

4C/1C
$390/M
$275/M
$240/M
$225/M
$208/M

4C/4C
$440/M
$315/M
$270/M
$247/M
$227/M

www.erikarecord.com

Inserts
Single Sheet 

Terms and Conditions: 
Plus or minus 10% shall constitute complete order. All orders will be billed on actual count and prorated accordingly. All prices based upon 
receiving your disc in Erika’s approved disc formats such as PDF, QuarkXpress, Photoshop, Indesign, etc. If unclear please feel free to contact 
us. Please make sure your files have a 1/4” bleed and safe area. There will be an additional charge of $50.00 if files are different than specified. 
Changes requested will be  quoted. Prices and availabilty are subject to change without notice. Rev. 4/15/21

We also offer: 
Multiple page inserts, posters, OBI spines,

Metallic or Neon inks, 
and stocks different from 100# or 10pt. Etc. 

CALL FOR QUOTE 

www.erikarecord.com

Inserts
Single Sheet 

*4 color is CMYK. 
*1-color and 2-color pricing is based on stock PMS colors. 
*Does not include metallic or neon inks. 

-For 10pt CS2 Board Inserts Add $175 for 1st M then ADD $85 for each additional M.

10” and 12” Inserts 100# Gloss Book 
*Final size 9.75” or 11.75”

QTY
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Black 1-side
$215/M
$140/M
$109/M
$102/M
$95/M

Black/Black
$265/M
$163/M
$126/M
$115/M
$106/M

4C/0
$345/M
$206/M
$162/M
$134/M
$119/M

4C/1C
$385/M
$226/M
$178/M
$156/M
$135/M

4C/4C
$430/M
$272/M
$196/M
$170/M
$153/M

*Final size 4.75” or 6.75”
5” and 7” Inserts 100# Gloss Book 

-For 10pt CS2 Board Inserts Add $175 for 1st M then ADD $85 for each additional M.

-For 18pt CS2 Board Inserts Add $225 for 1st M then ADD $95 for each additional M.


