

## We also offer:

Multiple page inserts, posters, OBI spines, Metallic or Neon inks, and stocks different from 100# or 10pt. Etc.

**CALL FOR QUOTE** 

## 10" and 12" Inserts 100# Gloss Book

\*4 color is CMYK.

\*Final size 9.75" or 11.75"

- \*1-color and 2-color pricing is based on stock PMS colors.
- \*Does not include metallic or neon inks.

QTY	Black 1-side	Black/Black	<u>4C/0</u>	4C/1C	4C/4C
1000	\$220/M	\$300/M	\$345/M	\$390/M	\$440/M
2000	\$167/M	\$208/M	\$227/M	\$275/M	\$315/M
3000	\$151/M	\$178/M	\$198/M	\$240/M	\$270/M
4000	\$148/M	\$170/M	\$190/M	\$225/M	\$247/M
5000	\$145/M	\$160/M	\$185/M	\$208/M	\$227/M

-For 10pt CS2 Board Inserts Add \$175 for 1st M then ADD \$85 for each additional M.

-For 18pt CS2 Board Inserts Add \$225 for 1st M then ADD \$95 for each additional M.

## 5" and 7" Inserts 100# Gloss Book

\*Final size 4.75" or 6.75"

<u>QTY</u>	Black 1-side	Black/Black	4C/0	4C/1C	4C/4C
1000	\$215/M	\$265/M	\$345/M	\$385/M	\$430/M
2000	\$140/M	\$163/M	\$206/M	\$226/M	\$272/M
3000	\$109/M	\$126/M	\$162/M	\$178/M	\$196/M
4000	\$102/M	\$115/M	\$134/M	\$156/M	\$170/M
5000	\$95/M	\$106/M	\$119/M	\$135/M	\$153/M

-For 10pt CS2 Board Inserts Add \$175 for 1st M then ADD \$85 for each additional  ${
m M.}$ 

## **Terms and Conditions:**

Plus or minus 10% shall constitute complete order. All orders will be billed on actual count and prorated accordingly. All prices based upon receiving your disc in Erika's approved disc formats such as PDF, QuarkXpress, Photoshop, Indesign, etc. If unclear please feel free to contact us. Please make sure your files have a 1/4" bleed and safe area. There will be an additional charge of \$50.00 if files are different than specified. Changes requested will be quoted. Prices and availabilty are subject to change without notice.

Rev. 4/15/21